KEMI ' SATAMA

Porc

MARINE TRAFFIC STATISTIC IN
PORT OF KEMI 1.1 - 28.2.2026

EXPORT

CELLULOSE

PAPER

KRAFTLINER

SAWN TIMBER

CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS

RAW TIMBER

COPPER CONCENTRATE
NICKEL CONCENTRATE
DIESEL

IMPORT

LIQUID FUELS

PIGMENTS (china clay, carbonate)
RAW TIMBER

STARCH

CAUSTIC SODA

CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS

WIND MILL PARTS

EXPORT&IMPORT TOTAL

SHIPS

AJOS
OIL HARBOR
TOTAL

155 678,482
4 426,481
37 745,808
358,345
541,200
624,072
0,000

0,000

12 608,839
0,000

211 983,227

59 197,819
387,808

13 016,190
0,000

8 696,598
223,440

8 833,384
69,119

90 424,358

302 407,585

36

42



