

## MARINE TRAFFIC STATISTIC IN PORT OF KEMI 1.1 - 28.2.2026

### EXPORT

CELLULOSE	155 678,482
PAPER	4 426,481
KRAFTLINER	37 745,808
SAWN TIMBER	358,345
CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT	541,200
MISCELLANEOUS	624,072
RAW TIMBER	0,000
COPPER CONCENTRATE	0,000
NICKEL CONCENTRATE	12 608,839
DIESEL	0,000
	<hr/>
	<b>211 983,227</b>

### IMPORT

LIQUID FUELS	59 197,819
PIGMENTS (china clay, carbonate)	387,808
RAW TIMBER	13 016,190
STARCH	0,000
CAUSTIC SODA	8 696,598
CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT	223,440
MISCELLANEOUS	8 833,384
WIND MILL PARTS	69,119
	<hr/>
	<b>90 424,358</b>

### EXPORT&IMPORT TOTAL

**302 407,585**

### SHIPS

AJOS	36
OIL HARBOR	6
	<hr/>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>42</b>